To:
From:
Sent:

Subject:

Below is frl::rrTI-

Jeffrey Epstein[ieevacation@gmail.com)]
Lesley Groff

Wﬂ 1:28:36 PM

Can you let me know the status of the ticket?

I'm juggling a bunch of different things with this trip

This is the flight she like on Air Canada, It is 1123.49 Cdn. What should I tell her? (I did tell her you
are travelling)

AC126

ACTZ2

ACTO09

AC12/7

Edmonton, Edmonton
Int'l (YEG)

Taoronte, Pearson [nt'l
(YYZ)

Terminal 1

New York, LaGuardia
(LGA)

Terminal B

Toronto, Pearson Int'l
(YyZ)

Terminal 1

Toranto, Pearson Int'|
(Y2}

Terminal 1

New York, LaGuardia
{LGA)

Tarminal B

Toranto, Pearson Int'l
(YYZ)

Terminal 1

Edmaonton, Edmonton
Int'l (YEG)

Tue Nowv-

Tue Now-
1=

Fri Mow-
L=

Fri Maow-
19

11:10

18:15

12:00

14:55

16:45

19:46

13:33

17:00

6hr3s

Zhrod

EFTA_R1_01480154

EFTA02416158



