

To: Jeffrey Epstein[jeevacation@gmail.com]
From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Wed 11/3/2010 1:28:36 PM
Subject: [REDACTED]

Below is from [REDACTED]:

Can you let me know the status of the ticket?

I'm juggling a bunch of different things with this trip

This is the flight she like on Air Canada, It is 1123.49 Cdn. What should I tell her? (I did tell her you are travelling)

AC126	Edmonton, Edmonton Int'l (YEG)	Toronto, Pearson Int'l (YYZ)	Tue Nov-09	11:10	16:45	0	6hr36
Terminal 1							
AC722	Toronto, Pearson Int'l (YYZ)	New York, LaGuardia (LGA)	Tue Nov-09	18:15	19:46	0	
Terminal 1 Terminal B							
AC709	New York, LaGuardia (LGA)	Toronto, Pearson Int'l (YYZ)	Fri Nov-19	12:00	13:33	0	7hr00
Terminal B Terminal 1							
AC127	Toronto, Pearson Int'l (YYZ)	Edmonton, Edmonton Int'l (YEG)	Fri Nov-19	14:55	17:00	0	
Terminal 1							